
Year Group: 6                                                                                 Summer 1 2023         Teacher: Miss Tait 

R. Tait      Summer 1 2023 

               OUR LADY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID 

               WEEK 
SUBJECT 

1  
20/04/2023 

2 
24/04/2023 

3  
1/05/2023 

4 
8/05/2023 

5 
15/05/2023 

6 
22/05/2023 

ENGLISH 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Water Tower 
-Edit and improve final 
paragraph 
-Write final draft 

Dream Giver  
-Character description  
-Setting description  
- Expanded noun      
phrases   
 

SATS Dream Giver  
-Planning dream 1 
-Planning dream 2 
-Planning dream 3  
 
 
 
 

Dream Giver  
-First draft of opening 
paragraph 
-First draft of 
paragraph introducing 
the Dream Giver  
-Edit and improve 
opening paragraph and 
character description 
 

Dream Giver  
-First draft of dream 1 
paragraph  
-First draft of dream 2 
paragraph 
-First draft of dream 3 
paragraph 
 

MATHEMATICS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Roman Numerals 
Negative Numbers  
Rounding  

Consolidation of 
Skills  

SATS Themed projects, 
consolidation and 
problem solving  

Themed projects, 
consolidation and 
problem solving 

Themed projects, 
consolidation and 
problem solving 

NOTES 
 
 
 

School closed:  
17/04/2023 
18/04/2023 
19/04/2023 

 May Bank Holiday -
1/05/2023 
 
INSET – 04/05/2023 

Bank Holiday for the 
Coronation of King 
Charles III – 
08/05/2023 

  

 
 
 
 



Year Group: 6                                                                                 Summer 1 2023         Teacher: Miss Tait 

R. Tait      Summer 1 2023 

OUR LADY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID 

            WEEK 
SUBJECT 

1  
20/04/2023 

2 
24/04/2023 

3  
1/05/2023 

4 
8/05/2023 

5 
15/05/2023 

6 
22/05/2023 

SCIENCE 
 

 

 Recognise the impact of 
diet, exercise, drugs 
and lifestyle on the way 
their bodies function 

 Recognise the impact of 
diet, exercise, drugs 
and lifestyle on the way 
their bodies function 

 Describe the ways in 
which nutrients and 
water are transported 
within animals, 
including humans.  

RE 
 
 

 
 

Resurrection  Know about the Ascension 
and reflect on what it was 
like for the disciples 

Understand what 
happened at Pentecost 
and reflect on how the 
Spirit transformed the 
Apostles. 

Deepen our understanding 
of Peter, the Apostle and 
reflect on how the Holy 
Spirit transformed him 

Understand how the Holy 
Spirit worked through the 
Apostles 

Understand the 
transformation that 
took place in Paul and 
reflect on how Paul’s 
teaching can help us. 

PSHE  
 

 

 Cyberbullying Types of Abuse  Impacted lifestyles  Enterprise Project 
Week 1  

Enterprise Project 
Week 2   

COMPUTING   Creating Media- 3D 
Modelling  
Introduction to 3D 
Modelling  

 Creating Media- 3D 
Modelling  
Modifying 3D Objects  

 

MFL  Niveau Blanc 
Module 3, Lesson 1 

SATS Niveau Blanc 
Module 3, Lesson 2 

Niveau Blanc 
Module 3, Lesson 3 

Niveau Blanc 
Module 3, Lesson 4 

NOTES 
 

School closed:  
17/04/2023 
18/04/2023 
19/04/2023 

 May Bank Holiday -
1/05/2023 
 
INSET – 04/05/2023 

Bank Holiday for the 
Coronation of King 
Charles III – 
08/05/2023 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Year Group: 6                                                                                 Summer 1 2023         Teacher: Miss Tait 

R. Tait      Summer 1 2023 

 
 

OUR LADY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID 

            WEEK 
 
SUBJECT 

1  
20/04/2023 

2 
24/04/2023 

3  
1/05/2023 

4 
8/05/2023 

5 
15/05/2023 

6 
22/05/2023 

HISTORY / 
GEOGRAPHY 

 
 

 
 

  SATS  Anglo Saxons  
What where the 
consequences of their 
caste system?  
 

 

DIVERSITY  St George’s Day   World Fair trade day   Mental Health 
Awareness Week  

PE Rounders Tennis – DHT and CT Tennis  
Rounders  

Tennis  
Rounders 

Tennis  
Rounders 

Tennis  
Rounders 

ART / DT 
 
 
 
 

 Take a Seat  
Exploring chair design. 

 Year 6 Production 
Set Design  

 Year 6  Production 
Set Design  

MUSIC 
 
 
 

 You’ve Got A Friend 
Listen and Appraise –
One Fine Day. Perform 
You’ve Got a Friend.   

 Y6 Production  
Practising and 
performing songs from 
the production  

 Y6 Production  
Practising and 
performing songs from 
the production 

NOTES 
 

 

School closed:  
17/04/2023 
18/04/2023 
19/04/2023 

 May Bank Holiday -
1/05/2023 
 
INSET – 04/05/2023 

Bank Holiday for the 
Coronation of King 
Charles III – 
08/05/2023 

  

 


