Year Group: 6

Summer 1 2023 Teacher: Miss Tait OUR LADY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL



OUR LADY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID

WEEK	1	2	3	4	5	6
SUBJECT	20/04/2023	24/04/2023	1/05/2023	8/05/2023	15/05/2023	22/05/2023
ENGLISH	Water Tower -Edit and improve final paragraph -Write final draft	Dream Giver -Character description -Setting description - Expanded noun phrases	SATS	Dream Giver -Planning dream 1 -Planning dream 2 -Planning dream 3	Dream Giver -First draft of opening paragraph -First draft of paragraph introducing the Dream Giver -Edit and improve opening paragraph and character description	Dream Giver -First draft of dream 1 paragraph -First draft of dream 2 paragraph -First draft of dream 3 paragraph
MATHEMATICS	Roman Numerals Negative Numbers Rounding	Consolidation of Skills	SATS	Themed projects, consolidation and problem solving	Themed projects, consolidation and problem solving	Themed projects, consolidation and problem solving
NOTES	School closed: 17/04/2023 18/04/2023 19/04/2023		May Bank Holiday - 1/05/2023 INSET - 04/05/2023	Bank Holiday for the Coronation of King Charles III – 08/05/2023		

R. Tait Summer 1 2023

Year Group: 6

Summer 1 2023 OUR LADY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID



Teacher: Miss Tait

inc.	<u> </u>	<u>,</u>	JEDIUM IEKM PLANNII	NG GKID		
WEEK	1	2	3	4	5	6
SUBJECT	20/04/2023	24/04/2023	1/05/2023	8/05/2023	15/05/2023	22/05/2023
SCIENCE		Recognise the impact of diet, exercise, drugs and lifestyle on the way their bodies function	, ,	Recognise the impact of diet, exercise, drugs and lifestyle on the way their bodies function	, ,	Describe the ways in which nutrients and water are transported within animals, including humans.
RE	Resurrection	Know about the Ascension and reflect on what it was like for the disciples	Understand what happened at Pentecost and reflect on how the Spirit transformed the Apostles.	Deepen our understanding of Peter, the Apostle and reflect on how the Holy Spirit transformed him	Understand how the Holy Spirit worked through the Apostles	Understand the transformation that took place in Paul and reflect on how Paul's teaching can help us.
PSHE		Cyberbullying	Types of Abuse	Impacted lifestyles	Enterprise Project Week 1	Enterprise Project Week 2
COMPUTING			Creating Media- 3D Modelling Introduction to 3D Modelling		Creating Media- 3D Modelling Modifying 3D Objects	
MFL		Niveau Blanc Module 3, Lesson 1	SATS	Niveau Blanc Module 3, Lesson 2	Niveau Blanc Module 3, Lesson 3	Niveau Blanc Module 3, Lesson 4
NOTES	School closed: 17/04/2023 18/04/2023 19/04/2023		May Bank Holiday - 1/05/2023 INSET - 04/05/2023	Bank Holiday for the Coronation of King Charles III – 08/05/2023		

R. Tait Summer 1 2023

Year Group: 6 Summer 1 2023 Teacher: Miss Tait

OUR LADY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID



WEEK	1	2	3	4	5	6
SUBJECT	20/04/2023	24/04/2023	1/05/2023	8/05/2023	15/05/2023	22/05/2023
HISTORY / GEOGRAPHY			SATS		Anglo Saxons What where the consequences of their caste system?	
DIVERSITY		St George's Day		World Fair trade day		Mental Health Awareness Week
PE	Rounders	Tennis – DHT and CT	Tennis Rounders	Tennis Rounders	Tennis Rounders	Tennis Rounders
ART / DT		Take a Seat Exploring chair design.		Year 6 Production Set Design		Year 6 Production Set Design
MUSIC		You've Got A Friend Listen and Appraise – One Fine Day. Perform You've Got a Friend.		Y6 Production Practising and performing songs from the production		Y6 Production Practising and performing songs from the production
NOTES	School closed: 17/04/2023 18/04/2023 19/04/2023		May Bank Holiday - 1/05/2023 INSET – 04/05/2023	Bank Holiday for the Coronation of King Charles III – 08/05/2023		

R. Tait Summer 1 2023